Personnel Department

The Personnel Department, Office of the Chief Personnel Officer, has disposed,
via transfer to Todd’s Road Roman Catholic School, the undermentioned

obsolete items in accordance with the Public Procurement and Disposal of
Public Property Act No. 1 of 2015 as amended.

Stock Item No. Description Unit Quantity
Code

- #1 Wooden top metal framed table Each 1

- #2 Each 1
Grey 3 Drawer laminate top, metal frame
desk

- #3 Each 1
Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame
desk

- #4 Each 1
Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame
desk

- #5 Each 1
Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame
desk

- #6 Each 1
Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame
desk

- #7 Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame Each 1
desk

= #8 Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame Each 1
desk

- #9 Brown & Cream 5 drawer laminate top, Each 1
metal frame desk

#10 Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame Each 1

desk

- #11 Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame Each 1
desk

- #12 Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame Each 1

desk



#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

#35

#36

Brown & Black 2 drawer laminate top, metal
frame desk

Brown & Black 3 drawer laminate top, metal
frame desk

Brown & Black 3 drawer laminate top, metal
frame desk

Brown & Black laminate top, metal frame
desk (No drawer)

Brown & Black laminate top, metal frame
desk (No drawer)

Grey round wooden laminate table

Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet
Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet
Black 2 drawer metal filing cabinet
Grey 2 drawer metal filing cabinet

Grey 2 shelf glass faced book shelf
Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet
Brown wooden 5 shelf book shelf
Double file book shelf

Double file book shelf
Double file book shelf
Double file book shelf
7 foot single side book shelf

7 foot single side book shelf
Brown wooden book shelf (2 shelf)
Grey metal shelf

Grey metal shelf
Grey metal shelf
Grey 6 shelf wooden book shelf

Blue fabric chair

Grey Fabric chair

Black & Grey fabric chair

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each
Each
Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each



- Green Fabric chair Each 4

- Black Leather Chair Each 2
- Black Fabric chair Each 6
- Brown fabric Chair Each 4
- Red Fabric Chair Each 3
- Green swivel chair Each 2

Stock Item No. Description Unit Quantity
Code

ONO1VP6418018B313B Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OUO72N64180D763VPC Black Dell Monitor Each 1
0D54287287259H0Y5S Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OTKGI742612871KKUT Black Dell Monitor Each 1
0G340H6418088R2FOLAOO Black Dell Monitor Each 1
0CC6397287263D0ODCS Black Dell Monitor Each 1
0D5428722014CIOD75 Black Dell Monitor Each 1
0CC6397287263DODOS Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OF5035641805851X5C Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OTJKG17426126J3PFUT Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OX706H7287292Q0YFL Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OX706H7287292Q0U7L Black Dell Monitor Each 1
ONOIVP6418018B316B Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OG340H6418088R2FELAOO Black Dell Monitor Each 1
OTJKG17426126F1AJUT Black Dell Monitor Each 1
34ZMBK1 Dell Optiplex 760 CPU Each 1
G4ZMBK1 Dell Optiplex 760 CPU Each 1
64ZMBK1 Dell Optiplex 760 CPU Each 1
D4ZMBK1 Dell Optiplex 760 CPU Each 1
25ZMBK1 Dell Optiplex 760 CPU Each 1
BHK8PM1 Dell Optiplex 780 CPU Each 1
BHJBPM1 Dell Optiplex 780 CPU Each 1
H339WV1 Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU Each 1
F52)Y12 Dell Optiplex 7010CPU Each 1
JDMSTV1 Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU Each 1



F5RGYV1
FSRFYV1
F5RHYV1
H34FWV1
6XLYSR1

Dated 15™ July 2024

Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU
Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU
Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU
Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU
Dell Vostro CPU
KEYBOARDS

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

I = = S

15



