

## Personnel Department

The Personnel Department, Office of the Chief Personnel Officer, has disposed, via transfer to Todd's Road Roman Catholic School, the undermentioned obsolete items in accordance with the Public Procurement and Disposal of Public Property Act No. 1 of 2015 as amended.

PROPERTY REQUESTING				
Stock Code	Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity
-	#1	Wooden top metal framed table Each		1
-	#2	Grey 3 Drawer laminate top, metal frame desk		1
-	#3	Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#4	Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#5	Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each ame	
-	#6	Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#7	Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#8	Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#9	Brown & Cream 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
	#10	Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#11	Grey 5 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#12	Grey 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1

-	#13	Brown & Black 2 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#14	Brown & Black 3 drawer laminate top, metal Fach frame desk		1
-	#15	Brown & Black 3 drawer laminate top, metal frame desk	Each	1
-	#16	Brown & Black laminate top, metal frame desk (No drawer)	Each	1
-	#17	Brown & Black laminate top, metal frame desk (No drawer)	Each	1
-	#18	Grey round wooden laminate table	Each	1
-	#19	Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet	Each	1
-	#20	Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet	Each	1
-	#21	Black 2 drawer metal filing cabinet	Each	1
-	#22	Grey 2 drawer metal filing cabinet	Each	1
-	#23	Grey 2 shelf glass faced book shelf	Each	1
-	#24	Brown 2 drawer metal filing cabinet	Each	1
-	#25	Brown wooden 5 shelf book shelf Eac		1
-	#26	Double file book shelf	Each	1
-	#27	Double file book shelf	Each	1
-	#28	Double file book shelf	Each	1
-	#29	Double file book shelf	Each	1
-	#30	7 foot single side book shelf Each		1
-	#31	7 foot single side book shelf	Each	1
-	#32	Brown wooden book shelf (2 shelf)	Each	1
-	#33	Grey metal shelf	Each	
-	#34	Grey metal shelf	Each	1
-	#35	Grey metal shelf	Each	1
-	#36	Grey 6 shelf wooden book shelf	Each	1
-		Blue fabric chair	Each	2
-		Grey Fabric chair	Each	7
-		Black & Grey fabric chair	Each	2
	<u> </u>			

-	Green Fabric chair	Each	4
-	Black Leather Chair	Each	2
-	Black Fabric chair	Each	6
-	Brown fabric Chair	Each	4
-	Red Fabric Chair	Each	3
-	Green swivel chair	Each	2

PROPERTY REQUESTING				
Stock	Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity
Code				
	ONO1VP6418018B313B	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OUO72N64180D763VPC	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OD54287287259HOY5S	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OTKGI74261287IKKUT	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OG340H6418088R2FOLAOO	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OCC6397287263D0DCS	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OD5428722014CIOD75	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OCC6397287263DODOS	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OF5035641805851X5C	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OTJKG17426126J3PFUT	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OX706H7287292QOYFL	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OX706H7287292QOU7L	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	ONOIVP6418018B316B	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OG340H6418088R2FELA00	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	OTJKG17426126F1AJUT	Black Dell Monitor	Each	1
	34ZMBK1	Dell Optiplex 760 CPU	Each	1
	G4ZMBK1	Dell Optiplex 760 CPU	Each	1
	64ZMBK1	Dell Optiplex 760 CPU	Each	1
	D4ZMBK1	Dell Optiplex 760 CPU	Each	1
	25ZMBK1	Dell Optiplex 760 CPU	Each	1
	BHK8PM1	Dell Optiplex 780 CPU	Each	1
	BHJBPM1	Dell Optiplex 780 CPU	Each	1
	H339WV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1
	F5ZJY12	Dell Optiplex 7010CPU	Each	1
	JDMSTV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1

F5RGYV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1
F5RFYV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1
F5RHYV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1
H34FWV1	Dell Optiplex 7010 CPU	Each	1
6XLYSR1	Dell Vostro CPU	Each	1
	KEYBOARDS	Each	15

Dated 15<sup>th</sup> July 2024